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HIERARCHY 4-LEG CHAIR
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Everything you could want in a school chair.

Color, durability, and multiple size and base options for any classroom space.



HIERARCHY 4-LEG CHAIR

Position a student for learning with the Hierarchy 4-Leg Chair. With ergonomics in mind, the
Hierarchy is a colorful and flexible solution for stimulating focus and motivation in your learning
environment. Patent pending.

= Multiple sizes, bases, and vibrant colors for all ages of learners.

= Flexible and ergonomically shaped seat with lumbar support for easy position changes, eliminating
stagnant environments.

= Smooth reinforced back allows for flex action without sharp ridges.
= Shell available with or without arms.
= Upholstered seat version available with your choice of graded-in fabrics.

= 4-legavailable in four seat heights: 12", 14", 16", and 18" with heavy gauge chrome or platinum steel
base. Include nylon swivel glides.

PART NO.
PRODUCT
53312-5-XXXX-NA-CH
53314-5-XXXX-NA-CH
53316-5-XXXX-NA-CH
53318-5-XXXX-NA-CH
53312-5-XXXX-NA-PL
53314-5-XXXX-NA-PL
53316-5-XXXX-NA-PL
53318-5-XXXX-NA-PL
53316-5-XXXX-WA-CH

DESCRIPTION

No Arms - 12" Chrome Base (set of 5)
No Arms —14" Chrome Base (set of 5)
No Arms —16" Chrome Base (set of 5)
No Arms —18" Chrome Base (set of 5)
No Arms - 12" Platinum Base (set of 5)
No Arms - 14" Platinum Base (set of 5)
No Arms —16" Platinum Base (set of 5)
No Arms —18" Platinum Base (set of 5)
With Arms —16" Chrome Base (set of 5)

53318-5-XXXX-WA-CH
53316-5-XXXX-WA-PL
53318-5-XXXX-WA-PL

With Arms —18" Chrome Base (set of 5)
With Arms —16" Platinum Base (set of 5)
With Arms —18" Platinum Base (set of 5)
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COLOR OPTIONS:

Red

Orange

Yellow

Green

Blue

Navy

Purplet

DIMENSIONS

24"H x16"W x17"D
255"H x17"W x17.5"D
31.8"H x18.5"W x 20.3"D
335"H x18.8"W x 22"D
24"H x16"W x17"D
255"H x17"W x17.5"D
31.8"H x18.5"W x 20.3"D
335"H x18.8"W x 22"D
31.8"H x 18.5"W x 20.3"'D
33.5"H x18.8"W x 22"D
31.8"H x18.5"W x 20.3"D
335"H x18.8"W x 22"D

*Ships UPS. Shipping weights are listed on a per item basis and may vary based on quantities ordered. tPurple available for contract orders only.
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MOORECO | VANERUM NORTH AMERICA
2885 Lorraine Avenue | Temple, TX 76501

p: 800.749.2258 | f: 866.888.7483
WWW.moorecoinc.com | www.yanerumna.com

Black

SHIP WT.

37 Ibs
38 lbs
55 lbs
60 lbs
37 lbs
38 lbs
55 lbs
60 lbs
59 Ibs
64 lbs
59 Ibs
64 Ibs



